Vacuum Pad/Bellows Type
ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40, ø50
Thin film skirt and special
shape rib
Special rib
Vacuum leakage reduced by improved
sealing effect
Prevents the skirt from becoming caught

Direct mounting type (Male thread): ZP3P-T JT5SF-A
Plate mounting type (Male thread): ZP3P-T JT5SF-A -B Component Parts
No. Description Material (Surface treatment)
1 Bellows pad Silicone rubber∗1
2 Guide
attachment Synthetic resin∗1
3 Adapter Aluminum alloy (Anodized)
4 O-ring Silicone rubber
5 Mounting nut Steel (Trivalent zinc chromated)
∗1    Compliant with the FDA (USA Food and Drug Administration)
regulation 21CFR§177.
Direct mounting type (Female thread): ZP3P-T JT5SF-B
Replacement Parts
Pad Unit (Without guide attachment)
Part number Applicable pad dia.
ZP3P-20JT5SF ø20
ZP3P-25JT5SF ø25
ZP3P-32JT5SF ø32
ZP3P-40JT5SF ø40
ZP3P-50JT5SF ø50
Guide Attachment Unit
Part number Applicable pad dia.
ZP3PWG-20JT5 ø20
ZP3PWG-25JT5 ø25
ZP3PWG-32JT5 ø32
ZP3PWG-40JT5 ø40
ZP3PWG-50JT5 ø50
  7
Vacuum Pad ZP3P-JT Series
Product
part number